St. Anne's Aigburth Preaching Programme 2019

Service Type Series Title Reading
January 6th All Age Communion God on Relationships At the beginning Genesis ch 1
13th Baptism When things are good Gen Ch 2; 18 -25 & Phil Ch 2
20th When things aren't so good 2 Peter 1: 1-11 & Matthew 18: 15 -20
27th Coming to an end... Col 1: 3-14 & John 3: 16- 21
February 3rd All Age Communion On our own 1Cor7:32-35 & John 15:1-27
10th Baptism and ultimately with God Joshua 24:14-18 & John 20: 24-31
17th James: Pressure Points When you suffer James 1:1-18
24th The Lure of sin James 1: 19-end
March 3rd All Age Communion Performance or mercy James 2
Lent1 10th Baptism The Power of Words James 3
Lent 2 24th Why we fight James 4

Lent 3 31st MOTHERING SUNDAY



April: Lent 4

Baptism Lent 5

May

June (Ascension)

Pentecost

July

7th

14th

21st

28th

5th

12th

19th

26th

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

7th

PALM SUNDAY

EASTER SUNDAY & Baptism

The Good life guide

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion What about the Bible
Baptism

Baptism SUNDAY SCHOOL SERVICE

Retaliation or Rescue

Palm Sunday

Easter

2 Commandments about God

2 More about God

3 About others

3 more about others

What does Jesus say about it all...

Accuracy

Prophetically

Historically

Scientifically

Is it for me?

James 5

Psalm 118:1-2, 19 -end & Matthew 21:1-11

Jeremiah 31: 1-6 & John 20: 1-18

Ex 20:1-6 & ??

Ex 20: 7-11 & ??

Ex 20: 12-14 & ??

Ex 20:15-17 & ??

Exodus 20: 1-17 & Matthew 22: 34 -40

1 Timothy 3: 10 -end

2 Peter 1:12 -end

Luke 1:1-4

Psalm 19: 1-6 & Genesis 1

1Thes: 1: 1 - end & Matthew 7: 24 -end



1 service

1 service

August (1 Service)

1 Service

1 Service

1 Service

September

October

Harvest

14th

21st

28th

4th

11th

18th

25th

1st

8th

15th

22nd

29th

6th

13th

20th

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

HARVEST SUNDAY

Baptism

Outdoor Service & BBQ

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Lets escape....

Israel in Egypt

The rise and fall of Moses

God reveals himself

Stubborn Pharaoh

God passes over

Exit from Egypt

Exodus 1

Exodus 2

Exodus 3-4 & 5:27-6:8

Exodus 7-10

Exodus 11:1-12:30 & 12:43-13:16

Exodus 12:31-42, 13:17-15:21



November

Remem. Sunday

December (Adv. 1)

Advent 2

Advent 3

Advent 4

27th

3rd

10th

17th

24th

1st

8th

15th

22nd

29th

All Age Communion

Remembrance Sunday

Baptism

All Age Communion

4 Candles...

Food from Heaven

A family visit

Prepare for covenant

Living for God

The patriarchs

The prophets

John the Baptist

Mary the Mother of Jesus

Christmas 1

Exodus 16

Exodus 18

Exodus 19

Exodus 20:1-21

Jeremiah 33: 14-16 & Luke 21: 25-36

Malachi 3: 1-4 & Luke 3:1-6

Zephaniah 3: 14-end & Luke 3: 7-18

Micah 5: 2-5a & Luke 1: 39-45

1 Samuel 2; 18-20, 26 & Luke 2: 41 -end









Don't forget 13:14-16!



Don't forget 20:2!



